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2016 Vic Schools Marathon Champs am
Sunday, February 28, 2016 10:31 (GMT+11) - Final results
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Race info

Sport: Paddling
Location: Ascot Vale, Australia
Start type: Manual wave start
Wave grouping: By distance or category
Racers: 50
Timed on: iPad
Timed with: Webscorer PRO 2.2
Updated: Sunday, February 28,2016 21:03 (GMT+11)

Organized by: Canoeing Victoria Marathon

Race website: www.vic.canoe.org.au

Race notes

Preliminary v1. Reported birth year may be incorrect but does not affect

results.

Please contact Joe Alia (aliatec@alphalink.com.au) or John Young
(iohn a vouna@bianond.com) if vou believe there is an error in the

Show more
Race winners
U14K1 - 6 km - Mens
Place Bib Racer name Category Year of birth  Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 503 James Murray Mens 2002 M 36:30.3
No school
2 508 Rhys Campbell Mens 2002 M 39:36.7
Camberwell GS
3 510 William Murray Mens 2002 M 1:01:34.0
Camberwell GS
4 505 Joseph Hunting Mens 2002 M 1:02:50.8
Camberwell GS
U14K1 - 6 km - Womens
Place Bib Racer name Category Year of birth  Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 601 Chelsea Beale Womens 2002 F 33:39.0
Bendigo schools
2 605 Pearl Mcmillan Womens 2002 F 35:44.6
No school
U14TK1 - 6 km - Womens
Place Bib Racer name Category Year of birth  Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 615 Victoria Wood Womens 2002 F 40:46.4
MLC
2 612 Isabella Combes Womens 2002 F 41:17.5
MLC
3 613 Siena Koh Womens 2002 F 41:59.1
MLC
4 614 Stella Northeast Womens 2002 F 46:16.1
MLC
5 609 Bridie Swingler Womens 2002 F 46:26.8
MLC
6 611 Emily Mcevoy Womens 2002 F 49:04.7
MLC
7 604 Bridget Leibold Womens 2002 F 50:10.9
MLC
8 610 Claire Josefsson Womens 2002 F 50:20.0
MLC
9 606 Anna Morrison Womens 2003 F 50:37.3

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=63265

+3:06.4
+25:03.7

+26:20.5

+2:05.6

+0:31.1
+1:12.7
+5:29.7
+5:40.4
+8:18.3
+9:24.5
+9:33.6

+9:50.9
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MLC

Ainsley Holsman Womens

MLC

U16K2 - 8 km - Mens

Place

Bib

31

303

Racer name
Affiliation

Joseph Burton / Sean Jones
other

Will Jessup / Bayden Murphy
other

U16K2 - 8 km - Womens

Place

Bib

402

407

405

406

411

409

403

Racer name
Affiliation

Brianna Jones / Hannah Scott
MLC

Emily O'rourke / Ruby O'Keeffe
MLC

Ashleigh Lewis / Daria Niall
MLC

Annie Ross / Jasmine Kennan
MLC

Sabrina To / Susannah Hatzimihalis
MLC

Clementine McNabb /Diana Androutsopoulos
MLC

Belicia Nadurata / Rachel De Kretser

MLC

U16TK2 - 8 km - Mens

Place Bib Racer name

Affiliation

1 309 Casper Cameron / Milo Van Aanholt
Trinity

2 306 Bailey Stanley / Oscar Tan
Camberwell GS

3 308 Thomas Choy / Beau Frawley
Camberwell GS

4 310 Benjamin Chan / Matthew Chen

Camberwell GS

U16TK2 - 8 km - Womens

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 412 Lillie Wrigley / Tash Boyd
Ballarat schools
2 408 Cesca Falcini / Pia Agaskar

MLC

U18K1 - 10 km - Mens

Place Bib Racer name

Affiliation

1 108 David Inguanti
Geelong schools

2 101 Callum Gosbell
Camberwell GS

3 110 Alex Boyd
Trinity

4 109 Thomas Brockman
Trinity

5 104 Jack Harpin
Trinity

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=63265

2002 52:12.9
Category Year of birth  Gender Finish time
Mens 2001 M 36:49.7
Mens 2001 M 45:11.2
Category Year of birth Gender Finish time
Womens 2000 F 38:37.6
Womens 2001 F 39:51.9
Womens 2000 F 45:24.7
Womens 2001 F 48:01.0
Womens 2001 F 51:11.6
Womens 2000 F 1:10:01.3
Womens 2001 F DNF
Category Year of birth  Gender Finish time
Mens 2000 M 46:05.9
Mens 2002 M 50:03.8
Mens 2002 M 52:05.8
Mens 2000 M 53:21.0
Category Year of birth  Gender Finish time
Womens 2000 F 50:39.8
Womens 2001 F 59:57.6
Category Year of birth  Gender Finish time
Mens 1998 M 46:00.4
Mens 1998 M 46:49.9
Mens 1998 M 47:17.8
Mens 1998 M 54:01.1
Mens 1998 M 1:02:46.3

+11:26.5

+8:21.5

+1:14.3
+6:47.1
+9:23.4
+12:34.0

+31:23.7

+3:57.9
+5:59.9

+7:15.1

+9:17.8

+0:49.5
+1:17.4
+8:00.7
+16:45.9
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Jack Barnes
Trinity

Ethan Pitt

Trinity

Lasal Boyagama

Trinity

Christian Kyrkilis-Rogozinski
Trinity

Brendan Clark
Trinity

U18K1 - 10 km - Womens

Place Bib
1 208
2 21
3 205
4 207
4 209
6 210
7 203
8 201

Racer name
Affiliation

I1zzie Neilson
MLC

Stephanie Langley
MLC

Brigitte Blood
MLC

Ellie Maclennan
MLC

Olivia Kurczycki
MLC

Samantha Glynn
Mildura SC

Amy Wang
MLC

Alana Stegner-Bilos
MLC

U18TK1 - 10 km - Womens

Place Bib

- 212

Racer name
Affiliation

Irmina Poon
MLC

Mens 1998
Mens 1998
Mens 1998
Mens 1998
Mens 1998
Category Year of birth
Womens 1998
Womens 1998
Womens 1998
Womens 1999
Womens 1998
Womens 1999
Womens 1999
Womens 1999
Category Year of birth  Gender
Womens 1998 F

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=63265

Gender

M

M

1:02:46.7

1:02:51.0

1:06:24.8

1:07:30.0

DNF

Finish time

50:12.5

50:13.6

50:44.0

58:53.2

58:53.2

1:09:26.4

1:09:26.7

1:13:17.2

Finish time

DNF

+16:46.3

+16:50.6

+20:24.4

+21:29.6

+0:01.1

+0:31.5

+8:40.7

+8:40.7

+19:13.9

+19:14.2

+23:04.7
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